S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
CILINDRO™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Cilindro Pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2002
Pendant lamp - ø 60 L82CILESP060C01ø 60 x 20 cm
2,2 Kg
lamp type 1xE26 LED 70W
L82CILESP060C02ø 60 x 20 cm
2,2 Kg
lamp type 3xE26 LED 70W
Pendant lamp - ø 60 L82CILESP060C06ø 60 x 20 cm
2,2 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  23W
luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp - ø 70 L82CILESP070C01ø 70 x 32 cm
3,5 Kg
lamp type 1xE26 LED 70W
L82CILESP070C02ø 70 x 32 cm
3,5 Kg
lamp type 3xE26 LED 70W
Pendant lamp - ø 70 L82CILESP070C06ø 70 x 32 cm
3,5 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  23W
luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
CILINDRO™
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Technical features
products: Cilindro Pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2002
Pendant lamp - ø 100 L82CILESP100C01ø 100 x 30 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 4xE26 LED 105W
Pendant lamp - ø 100 L82CILESP100C08ø 100 x 30 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  23W
luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp - ø 100 L82CILESP100C11ø 100 x 30 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  57W
luminous efficacy 8750 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp - ø 120 L82CILESP120C01ø 120 x 30 cm
14 Kg
lamp type 4xE26 LED 105W
Technical features
products: Cilindro Pendant lamp

luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp - ø 100 L82CILESP100C11ø 100 x 30 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  57W
luminous efficacy 8750 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp - ø 120 L82CILESP120C01ø 120 x 30 cm
14 Kg
lamp type 4xE26 LED 105W
Technical features
products: Cilindro Pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2002
Pendant lamp - ø 120 L82CILESP120C08ø 120 x 30 cm
14 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  23W
luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp - ø 120 L82CILESP120C11ø 120 x 30 cm
14 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  88.2W
luminous efficacy 12380 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp - ø 150 L82CILESP150C01ø 150 x 30 cm
25 Kg
lamp type 6xE26 LED 105W
Pendant lamp - ø 150 L82CILESP150C08ø 150 x 30 cm
25 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  88.2W
luminous efficacy 12380 Lm
light colour 2700 K